Collections

George W. Bush Presidential Library Proposal Collection
Campus Buildings, Facilities, and Landscaping Collection

Advancement Department Collection

Helen Corbitt Collection

Kennedy Collection

University Newspaper Collection

Turkey Knob Collection

Erik Jonsson Collection

Student Directories Collection

Faculty Directories/Lists

University Statistics Reports

Bi-Weekly Flash Reports (Faculty & Staff Newsletters)
Tower Magazines

Financial Aid Department

Admissions Department

Texas Education Agency

President's Council

Undergraduate Academic Advising

Phi Beta Kappa

Faculty Senate

Cardinal George William Mundelein Scrapbook
Episcopal Consecration Collection

Holy Trinity Seminary Scrapbook Collection
Registrar, Office of

Convocation

Commencement

Baccalaureate Mass

Intramural and Recreational Sports
Athletics

Handmaiden Bowl

Braniff Graduate School of Liberal Arts
Strunck Collection ( Juergen Strunck )
Institute of Institute of Philosophic Studies ( IPS )

Little Rock Diocesan Council of Catholic Women Scholarship

Dallas Institute of Humanities and Culture
Humanities

SEATTAH Grant

Southern Literary Festival

Robert E. Wood Collection

Faculty Meeting Collection

University Building Campaign Collection
Carpenter Hall Time Capsule

Rostrum

Facilities Department Records ( Series : Photograpghs)
Tempo Newsletters (Faculty & Staff Newsletters )
Writings of Sister Frances Marie Manning
Student Handbooks

Employee Handbooks

Faculty Handbooks

Cowan Collection

Caroline Gordon Collection

University Scholar

Math Department

President Thomas Hibbs

Ancient Pottery Collection

TAGER ( The Association for Graduate Education and
Research )

Dr. June Welch Collection
Dr. Thomas G. West Collection

Class Ring Collection

Dates
2004-2006
1956-2015
1961-Present

1961-1983
1957-Present
1955-2008
1966-1995
1957-1990
1956-2009
1956-2010
2013-Present
1975-Present
1969-2014
1978-Present
1964-1983
1978-1991
1956-2016
1967-Present
1968-Present
1939
1942-1948
1971-1985
1962-1998
1965-Present
1960-Present
1970-Present
1960's-2000's
1956-1990's
2011-2013
1960-2008
1967-2014
1968-2018
1953-1995
1986-1998
1980-2005
2002-2005
1963-1969
1983-2018
1956-2006
1954-1955
1956
1993-1996
1955-1992
1978-1995
1975-1977
1956-2014

1957-2017
1931-1992
2000-2018
1961-2020
2019-

N.D.

1967-1980
1967-1998
1974-2011
1968-1969

# of Boxes

-
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Restricted
Restricted
Restricted

Restricted
Restricted

Restricted

Restricted

Restricted
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Collections Dates # of Boxes

Haggerty Family Collection 1954-2004
Chemistry

College of Busniess

Cistercian

Church of the Incarnation - Chapel of the Incarnation

Center Civic Leadership

Center Contemplative Studies

Drama

Dominicans 1966-Present
Economics

History

Dijon Program 1970's
Education Deaprtment

English

Irving, Texas 1981-1988
King / Haggar Awards 1983-Present
50th Anniversary - History 2006
Modern Foreign Languages

Computer Science

Music Department

Dr. Melvin Bradford

The Braniffs ( Tom & Bess )

Senator William Blakley

Carpenter Family Collection

Hazel Cazorla

Constantin Family

Frank Doe

O'Neil Ford

Bob Galecke

Dan Hannette

Gilbert Hardy

Sally Hicks

William H. Hutt Collection

Wilmoore Kendall

Sister Clodovia Lockett

Robert Lynch

Maher Family

Steve Maddux

Lyle Novinski

Richard Olenick

Robert Sassen

Sisters of St. Mary Namur

Janet Smith

School Sisters of Notre Dame

Alaxa Wilhelmsen

Gail Thomas

Ursulines

Fritz WillhelImsen

Student Programing for the University of Dallas ( SPUD )

Art Department

Politics

Student Handbooks 1956-1992
Class Schedules

Accreditaion ( SACS ) 1956-Present

Heri & Waltraud Bartscht

Undergradaute Orentation Registration

Student Life

UD Apparel & Pendents

University Awards

Senior Surveys 1989-1992
Scholarships
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Restricted

Restricted

Restricted

Rstricted

Restricted

Restricted

Restricted

Restricted
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Collections

Charity Week

Psychology Department and Theses
Holy Trintiy Seminary
Student Government

Student Committees

Athena / Maberry Award
Church Bulletins

Philosophy

Dean's List

Physics

Serra Club

Theology

Groundhog Collection

School of Ministry

Provost

Dallas Freedom Forum

Board of Trustees

President Sasseen

Charles Schulze

Lilly Fellows Conference

UD Foundation

University Calendars
University Affairs Committee
Endowed Academic Programs
Human Resources

President John Sommerfeldt
Joseph Patrick Lynch

James Patrick

AALE

Staff Appreciation

Faculty Salaries

University Council

Rank and Tenure Committee
Standing Committe Lists
Pharmacy School

Preseident Keefe

President Milam Joseph
Paula Ann Hughes

Staff Employee Handbooks
Faculty Handbooks

Faculty Bibliography

Faculty Day

Cowan-Blakley Memorial Library
Acadmeic Affairs

Annual Reports

Council of Deans and Chairmen
Self Study

Texas Writers Conference
University Drinkware
Constaintin Curriculum Committee
Maher Collection

Tempo Newsletter

Student Publications
University History

Parents Newsletters and Weekend
President Newsletter
Presidential Search

Alumni Association
Touchstone

Rome Collection

McDermott Lecture Collection

Dates # of Boxes

1962-Present
1982-1986

1959-Present
1996-2003

1956-Present

1956-Present

1982-1984

2006-2007

1973-1984

1977-1980

1956-Present

1963, 1973, 1984, 1999-Present

1985-1990's
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Restricted

Restricted

Restricted
Restricted

Restricted
Restricted
Restricted

Restricted
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Collections Dates # of Boxes Revised 6/2023
Fr. Enrique Nardoni

Catholic Biblical Association

Orginial University of Dallas Early 1900's
Press Releases

Newspaper Clippings 1965-Present
University Press

ICBC Bible Commentary

Press Clippings : Scrapbooks 37
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