<u>Collections</u>	<u>Dates</u>	# of Boxes		Revised 6/2023
George W. Bush Presidential Library Proposal Collection	2004-2006	2		
Campus Buildings, Facilities, and Landscaping Collection	1956-2015	8		
Advancement Department Collection	1961-Present	5		
Helen Corbitt Collection		16		
Kennedy Collection	1961-1983	1		
University Newspaper Collection	1957-Present	5		
Turkey Knob Collection	1955-2008	1		
Erik Jonsson Collection	1966-1995	1		
Student Directories Collection	1957-1990	2	Restricted	
Faculty Directories/Lists	1956-2009	1	Restricted	
University Statistics Reports	1956-2010	3	Restricted	
Bi-Weekly Flash Reports (Faculty & Staff Newsletters)	2013-Present	1		
Tower Magazines	1975-Present	1		
Financial Aid Department	1969-2014	1	Restricted	
Admissions Department	1978-Present	2	Restricted	
Texas Education Agency	1964-1983	1		
President's Council	1978-1991	1		
Undergraduate Academic Advising	1956-2016	1		
Phi Beta Kappa	1967-Present	1		
Faculty Senate	1968-Present	2		
Cardinal George William Mundelein Scrapbook	1939	1		
Episcopal Consecration Collection	1942-1948	1		
Holy Trinity Seminary Scrapbook Collection	1971-1985	1		
Registrar, Office of	1962-1998	2		
Convocation	1965-Present	1		
Commencement	1960-Present	5		
Baccalaureate Mass	1970-Present	1		
Intramural and Recreational Sports	1960's-2000's	1		
Athletics	1956-1990's	3		
Handmaiden Bowl	2011-2013	1		
Braniff Graduate School of Liberal Arts	1960-2008	2		
Strunck Collection (Juergen Strunck)	1967-2014	1	Restricted	
Institute of Institute of Philosophic Studies (IPS)	1968-2018	3		
Little Rock Diocesan Council of Catholic Women Scholarship	1953-1995	1		
Dallas Institute of Humanities and Culture	1986-1998	2		
Humanities	1980-2005	3		
SEATTAH Grant	2002-2005	1		
Southern Literary Festival	1963-1969	1		
Robert E. Wood Collection	1983-2018	1		
Faculty Meeting Collection	1956-2006	1		
University Building Campaign Collection	1954-1955	1		
Carpenter Hall Time Capsule	1956	2		
Rostrum	1993-1996	1		
Facilities Department Records (Series : Photograpghs)	1955-1992	4		
Tempo Newsletters (Faculty & Staff Newsletters)	1978-1995	1		
Writings of Sister Frances Marie Manning	1975-1977	1		
Student Handbooks	1956-2014	1		
	1530-2014			
Employee Handbooks		1		
Faculty Handbooks	1057 2017	2		
Cowan Collection	1957-2017	1		
Caroline Gordon Collection	1931-1992	2		
University Scholar	2000-2018	1		
Math Department	1961-2020	1		
President Thomas Hibbs	2019-	1	Restricted	
Ancient Pottery Collection	N.D.	1		
TAGER (The Association for Graduate Education and Research)	1967-1980	1		
Dr. June Welch Collection	1967-1998	13		
Dr. Thomas G. West Collection	1974-2011	1	Restricted	
Class Ring Collection	1968-1969	1		

Collections	<u>Dates</u>	# of Boxes		Revised 6/2023
Haggerty Family Collection	1954-2004	1		
Chemistry		1/2		
College of Busniess		10		
Cistercian		2		
Church of the Incarnation - Chapel of the Incarnation		2		
Center Civic Leadership		2		
Center Contemplative Studies		1		
Drama		3		
Dominicans	1966-Present	1		
Economics		1/2		
History		1/2		
Dijon Program	1970's	1		
Education Deaprtment		5		
English		2		
Irving, Texas	1981-1988	1		
King / Haggar Awards	1983-Present	4		
50th Anniversary - History		2006 1		
Modern Foreign Languages		3		
Computer Science		1/2		
Music Department		4		
Dr. Melvin Bradford		2		
The Braniffs (Tom & Bess)		1		
Senator William Blakley		1		
Carpenter Family Collection		1		
Hazel Cazorla		1	Restricted	
Constantin Family		2		
Frank Doe		1	Restricted	
O'Neil Ford		1		
Bob Galecke		1	Restricted	
Dan Hannette		1		
Gilbert Hardy		1		
Sally Hicks		1	Rstricted	
William H. Hutt Collection		1		
Wilmoore Kendall		1		
Sister Clodovia Lockett		1		
Robert Lynch		1		
Maher Family		1		
Steve Maddux		1	Restricted	
Lyle Novinski		2		
Richard Olenick		1	Restricted	
Robert Sassen		1		
Sisters of St. Mary Namur		1		
Janet Smith		1	Restricted	
School Sisters of Notre Dame		1		
Alaxa Wilhelmsen		1		
Gail Thomas		1	Restricted	
Ursulines		1		
Fritz Willhelmsen		1		
Student Programing for the University of Dallas (SPUD)		1		
Art Department		11		
Politics		1		
Student Handbooks	1956-1992	2		
Class Schedules		1		
Accreditaion (SACS)	1956-Present	1		
Heri & Waltraud Bartscht		2		
Undergradaute Orentation Registration		2		
Student Life		4		
UD Apparel & Pendents		1		
University Awards		1		
Senior Surveys	1989-1992	1		
Scholarships		1		

Collections	<u>Dates</u>	# of Boxes		Revised 6/202
Charity Week		1		
Psychology Department and Theses	1962-Present	9		
Holy Trintiy Seminary	1982-1986	1		
Student Government		1		
Student Committees	1959-Present	1		
Athena / Maberry Award	1996-2003	1		
Church Bulletins		1		
Philosophy		1		
Dean's List		1		
Physics	1956-Present	1		
Serra Club	1950-Pieseill			
		3		
Theology		1		
Groundhog Collection		3		
School of Ministry		6		
Provost		21		
Dallas Freedom Forum		1		
Board of Trustees		9		
President Sasseen		7		
Charles Schulze		3		
Lilly Fellows Conference	1956-Present	1		
UD Foundation		1		
University Calendars	1982-1984	1		
University Affairs Committee		3		
Endowed Academic Programs	2006-2007	1		
Human Resources	2000-2007	1		
			D4-i-44	
President John Sommerfeldt	1070 1001	1	Restricted	
Joseph Patrick Lynch	1973-1984	1		
James Patrick		1	Restricted	
AALE	1977-1980	1		
Staff Appreciation		1		
Faculty Salaries		1	Restricted	
University Council		1	Restricted	
Rank and Tenure Committee		2		
Standing Committe Lists		1		
Pharmacy School		1		
Preseident Keefe		2	Restricted	
President Milam Joseph		3	Restricted	
Paula Ann Hughes		1	Restricted	
Staff Employee Handbooks		1		
Faculty Handbooks		1		
Faculty Bibliography		1		
Faculty Day		3		
Cowan-Blakley Memorial Library	4050 5	9		
Acadmeic Affairs	1956-Present	1		
Annual Reports		2		
Council of Deans and Chairmen		2		
Self Study	1963, 1973, 1984, 1999-Present	6		
Texas Writers Conference		1		
University Drinkware		1		
Constaintin Curriculum Committee	1985-1990's	2		
Maher Collection		1		
Tempo Newsletter		2		
Student Publications		2		
University History		1		
Parents Newsletters and Weekend		1		
President Newsletter		1	De-tol-t	
Presidential Search		1	Restricted	
Alumni Association		5		
Touchstone		1		
Rome Collection		14		
McDermott Lecture Collection		18		

Collections	<u>Dates</u>	# of Boxes		Revised 6/2023
Fr. Enrique Nardoni		7		
Catholic Biblical Association		1		
Orginial University of Dallas	Early 1900's	4		
Press Releases		2		
Newspaper Clippings	1965-Present	5		
University Press		2		
ICBC Bible Commentary		11		
Press Clippings : Scrapbooks		37		